
PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATOR Y AUTHORITY (PPRA}

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA - I

]T FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBS ITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC

CC\IRACTS OF WORKS . SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MILLION OR MORE

1

2

3

5

i\iAME OF THE ORGANIZATION/DEPTT

FEDERAL / PROVINCIAL GOVT

I-ITLE OF CONIRACT

-ENDEtt NUfulBER

BRIEF DESCRIPTION OF CONTRACT

TENDER/CONTRACT VALUE

ENGINEER'S ESTIIMATE (FOR CIVIL
woRr..s oNLY)

ES iii\4A TED COIV1PLF-TION PERIOD

9 WHETHER THE PROCUREMEN'I WAS
INCLUDED IN ANNUAL
PROCUREMENT PLAN?

r t r\D\/ER-f ISEIIENT:-

:i I'jPi'.A lVEIlSl I E (FEDERAL
AGENCIES)

IJ. NEWSPAPERS

DGP (ARMY) RAWALPINDI

FEDERAL GOW

164 x SPARES FOR TANK T.TiUUD

14-OB14,OO, 14 0827-OO, 14-0837-00 &

i 4-0841-00
164 x SPARES FOR TANK T BCUD i'CR
ARMED FORCES AND AWARDED TC
LOWEST QUOTEE FIRIVI

RS 1818.099 (MILLION)

NOT APPLICABLE

30 JUNE 2017 AND 12 X MONTHS
AFTER RECEIPT OF ADVANCE
PAYMENT BY SUPPLIER
YES

29 APR 2016,3lvlAY 2016, .1 1 MAY 2016
& 12 |MAY 2016,

1 MAY 2016, OB I/IAY 2016, 15 MAY
2016 & 15 MAY 2016,
1O MAY 2016, 1B MAY 2016, 23 MAY
2016 &25 MAY 2016,
CPT

NOT APPLICABLE

07 x Firms

YES

YES

t)

7

B

11

13

14

15

iENDER OPENED ON

I.JATURE OF PURCHASE
( LocAl. /r r.lTt, R NATI ONAL)
EX TENSION IN DUE DATE (IF ANY)

I']U[/BER OF TENDER DOCUMENT
SOLD

WHETHER QUALIFICATION CRITERIA
\^/AS INCLUDED IN BIDDING/TENDER
DOCUMENT
WHETHER BID EVALUATION
CRITERIA \^./AS INCLUDED IN

I]IDDING/I ENDEIT DOCUMENTS

16

jD{
6r

ATTACHMENT.. I

,t^



17 \VHICH IvIETHOD OF : TICK ONE
I'ROCUREMENT WAS USED
a. SINGLE STAGE_ONE ENVELOPED PROCEDURE

SINGLE STAGE _ TWO ENVELOPE PROCEDURE

T\,^JO S-|AGE BIDDING PROCEDURE

b

C

d. TWO STAGE - TWO ENVELOPE BIDDING PROCEDURE -

18. WHO IS THE APPROVING AUTHORITY CHIEF OF ARNNY STAFF

19, WHETHERAPPROVALOFCOMPETENT
AUTI.IORITY \IJAS OBTAINFD FOR USING A
I,/ETHOD OTHER THAN OPEN
COI\4PETITIVE BIDDING

20 IiUN4BER OF BIDS RECEIVED

NOT APPLICABLE

21 WHETHER THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER WAS
LOWEST BIDDER

01

YES

22. WHEIHER INTEGRITY PACT WAS SIGNED : YES

E

l_l
lza



ATTACHMENT _ II

TO BE FILLED AND UPLOADED ON PPRA WEBS ITE IN RESPECT OF ALL PUBLIC
CONTRACTS OF WORKS SERVICES & GOODS WORTH RS 50 MI LLION OR MORE

1

2

NUT\,1BER OF BIDDERS PRESENT
A] I HE TIIVIE OF OPENING OF BIDS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE
SUCCESSFUL BIDDER

RANKING OF SUCCESSFUL
BIDDER EVALUATION REPORT (i.e.

1sr, 2ND, 3RD EVALUATED BID)

NEED ANALYSIS (WHY THE
PROCUREIVIENT WAS
NECESSARY?)

IN CASE EXTENSION WAS MADE IN

RESPONSE TIME, WHAT WERE
THE REASONS (BRIEFLY
DESCRIBE)

\,ryHETHER NAN]TS OF THE
BIDDERS AND 'I'I IEiR PRICES
WERE READ OUT AT THE TIME OF
OPENING OF BIDS

DATE OF CONTRACT SIGNING

CONTRACT AWARD PRICE

WHETHER COPY OF EVALUATION
REPORT GIVEN-fO ALL BIDDERS

ANY COMPLAIN'I'S RECEIVED

ANY DEVIATION FROI\4
SPECIFICATIONS GIVEN IN THE
TENDER NOiICE/ DOCUMENTS

DEVIATION FROM QUALIFICATION
CRITERIA

SPECIAL CONDI'TIONS, IF ANY

01

I\4/S UKRSPECEXPOR'I, UKRAINE

1ST LOWEST QUOTEE

TO MEET THE REQUIRETVENT OF PAK
ARI\4Y

NOT APPLICABLE

YES

28 JUNE 20,16

RS 1818.099 MILLION

NOT APPLICABLE

3

4

5

()

7

B

o

10 NIL

NIL11

1't

13

NIL

NIL

PUBLIC PROCUREMENT REGULATORY AUTHORITY (PPRA)

CONTRACT AWARD AND PROFORMA II


